BUS NUMBER: 40

Marion County School Bus Schedule

Steve Morgan

SCHOOLS: EAST MIDDLE, EAST HIGH, EAST DALE, MEADOWDALE

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
5:15 AM Arrive at bus 1:50 PM Arrive Bus
9:50 AM Miltons 2:.05 PM Leave Home Lot
5:50 AM 39 RR Morgan 2:15PM EFMS
5:51 AM 117 RR Shaffer 2:35 PM EFHS
9:55 AM Cowgar Lane 128 Rubens Run Rd
5:56 AM 534 Helms 2:50 PM RRR Box 11 Milton
9:57 AM 623 RR 2:51 PM RRR Box 39 Morgan
9:58 AM 718 RR Corbins 2:52 PM RRR Box 117 Shaffer
6:00 AM 1015 Morgans Ridge Eubank 2:55 PM RRR Cowgar Lane 128
6:01 AM Turn Mt. Zion Church 2:56 PM RRR 534 Helms
6:03 AM MR 776 2:57 PM RRR 623
6:05 AM MR 102 2:58 PM RRR 718 Corbins
6:06 AM MR 446 Turn Right Go to bottom of hill
6:06 AM North Morgans Ridge turn left on bridge
6:13 AM pull up in 649 Slaughter T/A 3:02 PM Hawkins Hill 1779 Vangilder
6:15 AM NMR 587 Seccuros 3:03 PM Hawkins Hill Boyce
6:16 AM 169F NMR 3:04 PM | Top of Hawkins Hil in turn (Reeves)
6:17 AM 165 AA NMR Summers 3:05 PM BRR Toothman Lane
6:18 AM 265 NMR Summers 3:.07 PM Morgan Ridge 167 Rundle
6:19 AM Morgans Ridge Rd 3:.08 PM MR 216 Koons
6:20 AM 369 MR Weaver 3:09 PM MR 369 Weaver
6:21 AM 216 MR Koontz Turn right at intersection onto N
6:22 AM 167 MR Rundle Morgan Ridge
6:23 AM Turn R on Bunners Ridge Rd 3:11PM | North Morgan Ridge 265 Summer
6:24 AM toothman Lane 3:12 PM NMR 165 Summers
6:25 AM 1779 BR Vangilder 3:13 PM NMR 169 Channler
6:27 AM 1317 BR Road 3:14 PM NMR 587 Seccurros
6:27 AM 327 BR Road 3:15PM | Pull up to 649 Slaughters T/A back
6:28 AM 1187 BR Road into driveway go back to intersection
6:38 AM EFMS go straight through it
6:45 AM EFHS 3:18 PM Morgan Ridge Road 446

Go to Mt Zion Rd on Rt 73 3:19 PM Morgan Ridge Road 102

6:55 AM Park at beginning Mt Zion Rd go straigh toward Mt Zion Church
7:15 AM Leave Parking 3:22 PM MMR 776

2016-2017




BUS NUMBER: 40

Marion County School Bus Schedule

Steve Morgan

SCHOOLS: EAST MIDDLE, EAST HIGH, EAST DALE, MEADOWDALE

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
7:16 AM LC 239 3:23 PM MRR 1015 Evank
717 AM Nottingham Rd T/A Mount Zion Church
7:20 AM MZ 1044 go back to intersection
7:20 AM MZ 1055 Turn Right
7:21 AM Morgans Ridge Rd 3:28 PM Piney Run Rd 317
7:25 AM MR 102 3:29 PM Piney Run Rd 327
7:25 AM MR 446 3:30 PM Piney RunRd 1187
7:25 AM N Morgans Ridge Rd 3:40 PM EAST DALE
7:28 AM Layman School Rd 3:45 PM Rubens Run Rd
7:28 AM 169 NMR 3:46 PM RRR 117 Shaffer
7:29 AM 533 NMR 3:47 PM RRR 311 Musgrove
7:30 AM pull up in 649 Slaughter T/A 3:49 PM RRR 534 Helms
7:31 AM 165 NMR 3:50 PM RRR 718 Corbins
7:32 AM Morgans Ridge Rd Turn right go to bottom of hill turn left
7:33 AM Cora Drive on Bunners Ridge Road
7:35 AM R Bunners Ridge Rd 3:55 PM BRR Tate
7:35 AM BR471 3:56 PM Hawkins Hill 439
7.37 AM BR 439 3:57 PM Top Hawkins Hill in turn 471
7:39 AM Turn R at Bridge Turn left at church onto
7:40 AM L Reubens Run Rd Morgan Ridge Road
742 AM 718 RR Corbins 3:59 PM MRR Cora Drive
7:44 AM 534 RR Helms 4.00 PM MRR 369
7:46 AM 311 RR Musgrove Turn Right on North Morgan Ridge Rd
7:48 AM 117 RR Shaffer 4.02 PM NMR 533
7:50 AM Last House Milton 4.03 PM NMR Layman School
8:00 AM EAST DALE MEADOWDALE 4.04 PM NMR 446
8:30 AM Park bus at Church 4.06 PM Slaughter T/A
Go back straight through intersection
4.09 PM Newbroughs
4:10 PM Meredith
Mt Zion Rd
4:13 PM MZR 1055
4:14 PM MZR 1044

2016-2017




BUS NUMBER: 40 Marion County School Bus Schedule Steve Morgan

SCHOOLS: EAST MIDDLE, EAST HIGH, EAST DALE, MEADOWDALE

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
4:16 PM MZR Nottingham Rd
4:17 PM LC 239 Cutlip
4:30 PM Park bus

2016-2017 3




